
 

Enquiries:  Nazley Lategan 

Contact number:  021 – 807 6246 

Reference: GOODS & SERVICES 

Date:  07 September 2022 

 

NOTICE: RETRACTION OF BID INVITATION 
 

Notice is hereby given that the following formal written price quotations has been retracted on  

7 SEPTEMEBER 2022.  
 

DCG0016189 
DCG0016188      
DCG0016186 
DCG0016187 
DIC0035089 
DSG0000406 
DCG0016205 
DSC0028876 
DSC0028983 
DSC0029034 
DIE0020366 
WEB 17:2022/2023 
WEB 20:2022/2023 
WEB 19:2022/2023 
WEB 18:2022/2023 
WEB 21:2022/2023 
DSC0029060 & DSC0029061 
 
                     
 
 
Further enquiries may be directed to Mrs N Lategan on telephone number (021) 807-6246 or via 
email to Nazley@drakenstein.gov.za  

 
Municipal website 

DR JH LEIBBRANDT  
CITY MANAGER 

mailto:Nazley@drakenstein.gov.za


 
 

 2 

 
 

                 
 

 


